19 EC-3 8:02 AM B1-3 12:42 PM A1-3 5:52 PM 

20 B3-3 8:06 AM EC-3 12:47 PM B3-3 5:56 PM 

21 B1-3 8:10 AM B3-3 12:52 PM B1-3 6:00 PM 

4.2 Program Summary 
To provide overall management of the Dining Services Department seven (7) days per week, 
three hundred sixty-five (365) days per year, food procurement, food preparation, and food  
delivery. The Vendor shall provide the day to day management staff to oversee food production, 
meal delivery, dietary sanitation, and quality assurance functions. 

4.3 Program Goals and Objectives